Erica Merchant

519 East Cicago St
Rapid City, SD 57701
1605 206 0261

B

|RE: HENRY GEORGE CIGARS MURAL: 20x50

Materials

Gallon Brick Sealant
Gallon Black paint
Gallon white paint
Printing/stencils
Materials

Liability Insurance

Equipment
40 Boom
Scaffolding
Delivery

Labor
per diem
Subcontractor boom
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7 days
7 days
2way

Materials/Equipment Totals

130 hours

Total

46.39
48.98
48.98
14.97
350
250
200

895
216
130

100
300

Totals
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350
250 mineral spirits, natural brushes, tarps, china markers, levels, dlear lacquer spray
400 for 2 people
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https://www.homedepot.com/b/Paint-Industrial-Commercial-Paint-Protective-Enamels/1-Shot/1-GA-Gallon/N-5yc1vZmvpZ1z10liwZaqet
https://www.dickblick.com/products/1-shot-lettering-enamels/?gclid=CjwKCAjw7-P1BRA2EiwAXoPWA8s0dwfvt1e8MnVPuwmuy4PkV2wu0QBXY-GpW0dX3-_37Py-TOm-RBoCqXIQAvD_BwE
https://www.dickblick.com/products/1-shot-lettering-enamels/?clickTracking=true&wmcp=pla&wmcid=items&wmckw=01016-1009&gclid=CjwKCAjw7-P1BRA2EiwAXoPWA5BmisBEoxyyFMCkItl4nhry1p1Uqa6_l9f0FffVrmv0ig8bTVsDTBoCPTYQAvD_BwE
https://dakotaequipmentrental.com/

